
13 

1

HM-GM-50B 



No. Name Qty. No. Name Qty. 

1 Net cover 1 33 Rubber foot cup 16 * 100 4 

2 Dough bucket 1 34 Movable casters 1 

3 Bucket base 1 35 Mesh cover eccentric sleeve 2 

4 flat key  (10x50) 1 36 Supporting axle 2 

5 Stainless steel outer hexagonal M8X25 10 37 Bearing  (6202) 4 

6 Bearing seat cover 2 38 Support wheel 2 

7 Bearing  (5210) 2 39 Hexagon nut M10 18 

8 Stainless steel outer hexagonal M12X50 12 40 Belt  (XPZ1562) 6 

9 Lower bearing seat 2 41 Flat machine cross screw M6X20 6 

10 Bearing  (6308) 2 42 Upper motor pulley 1 

11 Barrel pulley(SPZ450-2-35) 1 43 Chromium plated rod 20 * 280mm 1 

12 
Galvanized enlarged flat pad - M8 (8* 50 * 
5) 

1 44 Stainless steel outer hexagonal M10X35 14 

13 Stainless steel hex socket screw(8X20） 4 45 Lower spindle pulley(90-2-28) 1 

14 Hexagon set screw 2 46 Bearing  (6307) 1 

15 Cap nut M10 2 47 Lower main bearing seat 1 

16 Upper spindle pulley 1 48 Lower spindle 1 

17 Upper shaft pulley cushion block 1 49 Bearing  (6307) 1 

18 Face hook shaft 1 50 Lower motor pulley（SPZ450-2-32） 1 

19 flat key  (12x60) 1 51 Fixed casters 2 

20 Face hook 1 52 Rubber foot 4 

21 Stainless steel hex socket screw（16X50) 3 53 pull rod(M10x295) 1 

22 Control panel assembly 1 54 Through hole seven star handle 10 * 50 3 

23 Plastic upper cover 1 55 motor (YD132M) 1 

24 Circuit board assembly 1 56 Chromium plated rod 20 * 200mm 2 

25 
Mesh cover opening and closing 
positioning block 

1 57 pull rod(M10X430) 1 

26 Travel switch 1 58 flat key(8x35) 1 

27 Chromium plated rod 20 * 510mm 1 59 motor  (Y90L) 1 

28 Stainless steel spring pad - M10 7 60 flat key  (10x30) 1 

29 
Galvanized enlarged flat pad - M10 (10 * 
50 * 5) 

7 61 pull rod(M10x280) 1 

30 Stainless steel outer hexagonal M10X60 4 62 Lower motor pulley（60-2-24） 1 

31 And face bar 1 63 Belt  (XPZ1537) 2 

32 Five Star Handle（M16X65) 4 




